University of Oklahoma - Norman Campus
Department Rankings for External Funding

FY2008
Ranking Department Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1CIMMS 7,195,298.73 8.52% 8.52%

2 Botany & Microbiology 6,529,800.16 7.73% 16.26%

3/Chemistry & Biochemistry 4,835,991.93 5.73% 21.99%

4|Electrical & Computer Eng. 4,603,790.95 5.45% 27.44%

5 /Meteorology 4,337,870.89 5.14% 32.58%

6 College of Earth & Energy 3,840,000.00 4.55% 37.13%

7 Physics & Astronomy 3,838,444.56 4.55% 41.67%

8 Computer Science 3,770,994.29 4.47% 46.14%

9 Petroleum & Geological Eng. 3,564,604.60 4.22% 50.36%
10 Center for Educational and Community Renewal 3,489,853.70 4.13% 54.49%
11 Chemical, Biological & Materials Engineering 3,346,118.73 3.96% 58.46%
12 Geology & Geophysics 2,825,623.03 3.35% 61.80%
13 Industrial Eng. 2,808,058.96 3.33% 65.13%
14 Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci. 2,728,093.61 3.23% 68.36%
15 NASA Space Grant 2,436,000.00 2.89% 71.25%
16 Zoology 2,040,493.01 2.42% 73.66%
17 Psychology 1,852,489.75 2.19% 75.86%
18 Center for the Analysis & Prediction of Storms 1,573,510.90 1.86% 77.72%
19 Aerospace & Mechanical Eng. 1,300,705.70 1.54% 79.26%
20 Ok. Geological Survey 1,276,076.00 1.51% 80.77%
21 Engineering Dean's Office 1,255,165.41 1.49% 82.26%
22 Energy Center Director's Office 1,220,467.58 1.45% 83.71%
23 Educational Leadership & Policy Studies 1,185,029.45 1.40% 85.11%
24 Ok. Biological Survey 958,427.49 1.14% 86.25%
25 Political Science 939,180.13 1.11% 87.36%
26 Anthropology 916,246.77 1.09% 88.44%
27 Tulsa, Electrical & Computer Engineering 912,153.00 1.08% 89.52%
28 Ok. Archaeological Survey 695,242.00 0.82% 90.35%
29 Ok. Climatological Survey 673,676.40 0.80% 91.15%
30 Center for Student Life 634,035.00 0.75% 91.90%
31 Biological Station 557,721.50 0.66% 92.56%
32 Mathematics 519,565.10 0.62% 93.17%
33 Project Threshold 412,655.00 0.49% 93.66%
34 Atmospheric & Geographic Sciences Dean's Office 388,207.51 0.46% 94.12%
35 /Instructional Leadership & Academic Curriculum 371,286.20 0.44% 94.56%
36 | Journalism & Mass Communication 360,911.00 0.43% 94.99%
37 Ok. Museum of Natural History 337,746.05 0.40% 95.39%
38 Geography 334,536.80 0.40% 95.79%
39 Regional and City Planning 323,825.68 0.38% 96.17%
40|Health & Exercise Science 302,575.00 0.36% 96.53%
41 Center for Spatial Analysis 235,448.24 0.28% 96.81%
42 Center for Applied Social Research 232,087.85 0.27% 97.08%
43 History of Science 218,771.00 0.26% 97.34%
44| Communication 216,607.00 0.26% 97.60%
45|Vice President for Research 211,265.29 0.25% 97.85%
46 Educational Psychology 208,753.40 0.25% 98.09%
47 Zarrow Learning Enrichment Center 194,707.00 0.23% 98.32%
48| International and Area Studies 177,221.73 0.21% 98.53%
49 Tulsa, International Academic Programs 170,296.00 0.20% 98.74%
50 Tulsa - Instructional Leadership & Academic Curriculum 158,272.50 0.19% 98.92%
51 |Vice President for Student Affairs 125,000.00 0.15% 99.07%
52 Tulsa, Social Work 87,367.20 0.10% 99.18%
53| Tulsa, Arts & Sciences Dean 86,000.00 0.10% 99.28%
54| Tulsa, Human Relations 84,521.00 0.10% 99.38%
55 Economics 76,618.00 0.09% 99.47%
56 Music 73,584.00 0.09% 99.56%
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57 | African & African-American Studies 54,489.60 0.06% 99.62%
58 History 40,000.00 0.05% 99.67%
59 Art 39,590.40 0.05% 99.71%
60 | Construction Science 35,000.00 0.04% 99.76%
61 Philosophy 30,385.00 0.04% 99.79%
62 Social Work 26,062.80 0.03% 99.82%
63 Provost Office 24,546.05 0.03% 99.85%
64 Interior Design 20,000.00 0.02% 99.88%
65 Earth & Energy Dean 19,949.75 0.02% 99.90%
66 English 16,504.00 0.02% 99.92%
67 |Native American Studies 13,196.80 0.02% 99.93%
68 Information Technology 12,456.53 0.01% 99.95%
69 Graduate College 9,180.00 0.01% 99.96%
70 Library & Info. Studies 8,676.30 0.01% 99.97%
71 Education Dean's Office 7,500.00 0.01% 99.98%
72 Management Information Systems 5,000.00 0.01% 99.98%
73 Museum of Art 5,000.00 0.01% 99.99%
74 | Tulsa, Architecture 3,296.00 0.00% 99.99%
75 Energy Center Institute 3,000.00 0.00% 100.00%
76 |Arts & Sciences Dean's Office 1,666.00 0.00% 100.00%

Total

$84,424,492.00
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